N E P H R O S T O M Y
Nephrostomy Catheter
66 Polyurethane (PUR)
66 Treated with PC to minimise the risk of infection and encrustation,
therefore extended indwelling time
66 Drainage openings in pigtail
66 Luer Lock Connector
Puncture Needle

Length
(cm)
Order Code
Pigtail Catheter
06 24 RP-410640
06 34 RP-410650
07 24 RP-410740
07 34 RP-410750
08 24 RP-410840
08 34 RP-410850
09 24 RP-410940
09 34 RP-410950
10.5 30 RP-411050
12 30 RP-411250
14 28 RP-411440
Puncture Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Puncture Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip (r=1.5 mm)
Guide Wire
Stiffness
06 24 RP-400640 05/07 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
06 34 RP-400650 05/07 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
07 24 RP-400740 06/08 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
07 34 RP-400750 06/08 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 24 RP-400840 07/09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 34 RP-400850 07/09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 24 RP-400940 08/10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 34 RP-400950 08/10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
10.5 30 RP-401050 08/12 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
12 30 RP-401250 10/14 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
14 28 RP-401440 10/14/16 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire
Stiffness
06 24 RP-400642 06/07 80 0.035” straight stiff
06 34 RP-400652 06/07 80 0.035” straight stiff
07 24 RP-400742 07/08 80 0.035” straight stiff
07 34 RP-400752 07/08 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 24 RP-400842 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 34 RP-400852 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
09 24 RP-400942 09/10 80 0.035” straight stiff
09 34 RP-400952 09/10 80 0.035” straight stiff
10.5 30 RP-401052 10/12 80 0.035” straight stiff
12 30 RP-401252 12/14 80 0.035” straight stiff
14 28 RP-401442 12/14/16 80 0.035” straight stiff
Pe
di
at
ric